
Friday 1 September and Monday 4 September Staff Inset Days

Tuesday 5 September

Staff Inset Day
Year 3 pupils return (1.00pm - 3.00pm)

Family Fun Afternoon (from 3.00pm)
Boarders Return between 5.00pm - 7.00pm

Wednesday 6 September Term Begins

Saturday 30 September 'Free Saturday' - No Saturday Enrichment Programme/No fixtures

Saturday 21 October - Sunday 5 November Half Term (Normal school timings on Friday 20 October)

Saturday 25 November 'Free Saturday' - No Saturday Enrichment Programme/No fixtures

Friday 15 December

Term Ends
12.00pm finish for Junior Prep (Reception - Year 4)

12.30pm finish for Senior Prep (Year 5 to Year 8)
Little Oaks finish time as normal

Monday 8 January
Staff Inset Day

Boarders Return between 5.00pm - 7.00pm

Tuesday 9 January Term Begins

Saturday 27 January 'Free Saturday' - No Saturday Enrichment Programme/No fixtures

Saturday 10 February - Sunday 18 February Half Term (Normal school timings on Friday 9 February)

Saturday 9 March 'Free Saturday' - No Saturday Enrichment Programme/No fixtures

Thursday 28 March

Term Ends
12.00pm finish for Junior Prep (Reception to Year 4)

12.30pm finish for Senior Prep (Year 5 to Year 8)
Little Oaks finish time as normal

Lent Term 2024

Michaelmas Term 2023

Term Dates 2023 - 2024

Trinity (Summer) Term 2024

Monday 15 April 
Staff Inset Day

Boarders Return between 5.00pm - 7.00pm

Tuesday 16 April Term Begins

Saturday 4 May 'Free Saturday' - No Saturday Enrichment Programme/No fixtures

Saturday 25 May to Sunday 2 June Half Term (Normal school day timings on Friday 24 May)

Saturday 22 June 'Free Saturday' - No Saturday Enrichment Programme/No fixtures

Friday 5 July Term Ends (Timings to be confirmed due to Speech Day)



These have been removed from the calendar, as these are no longer built in as
compulsory. If boarding parents wish to spend time with their child(ren) during
some or all of a weekend, please contact the Houseparent. 

You will notice that some Saturdays have no enrichment or fixtures as these would
have previously fallen on Exeat weekends.
As Exeats are no longer in the calendar, all school days finish at their normal
finishing times, as per a normal school day - please note the exceptions below*

These are now only in the calendar for the last day of each term, rather than at the
end of each half term.
Please note that the exact timing for the last day of the academic year (July 5th) is
still to be confirmed due to the planning of Speech Day.
Any additional bank holidays that occur are exceptional days, and will not be
refunded as per our terms and conditions.

Little Oaks remains unaffected by half days, as the provision will continue as
normal.
Little Oaks will be closed for Bank Holidays and Inset Days including a week in
December and August. 

Exeat Weekends



‘Free Saturday’

*Half days

Little Oaks

Term Dates 2023 - 2024
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July 2024

Inset Days Term Begins Free Saturdays Half Term Term Ends

(Little Oaks also closed on these days) Bank Holidays
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December 2023
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Term Dates 2023 - 2024

School Holidays


